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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 8 27 1 Mikhaylov Maxim14 38 1 Campos Wanderson

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

33 76 Total Team
8 16 2 Ilinykh Dmitry
7 14 1 Mikhaylov Maxim
6 11 8 Biryukov Denis
1 31 Total Team
1 2 3 Krasikov Dmitry

1 55 Total Team
1 11 1 Mikhaylov Maxim

20 Total Team
55 162 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

45 67 Total Team
14 21 1 Campos Wanderson
11 14 9 Da Costa William
9 13 8 de Souza Wallace
6 33 Total Team
3 4 9 Da Costa William
3 13 14 Costa Deivid

4 74 Total Team
4 18 7 Gelinski Tiago

20 Total Team
75 174 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

RUS • Russia 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Mikhaylov Maxim
2 Ilinykh Dmitry
3 Krasikov Dmitry
4 Fomenko Anton
7 Sychev Oleg
8 Biryukov Denis
9 Lesik Konstantin

10 Chefranov Alexander
11 Martynyuk RomanL
16 Bagrey Sergey
17 Kozitsyn Ivan
18 Kirichenko Dmitry

  
  
 

 
  
 
  
  
L L L
 

8
8
4
1
3
6
1
4

Coach:
Assistant:

ZAITCEV Viacheslav
POZDNIAKOV Mikhail

BRA • Brazil 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Campos Wanderson
2 Hage Guilherme
3 de Deus LucasL
4 Bandero Felipe
5 Barth Tiago
7 Gelinski Tiago
8 de Souza Wallace
9 Da Costa William

11 Faccin Carlos
14 Costa Deivid
15 Assis Bernardo
16 Santos Junior Jose

  

L L L


  
  
  
  

  



14

4
4
9

14

10

Coach:
Assistant:

Percy Oncken
Antonio Resende

Referees: AL-MUHANNA (KSA) & BOUDAYA (TUN)

BRA
RUS 0

3 25
18

25
18

25
19

75
55

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:24 0:23 1:11

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

42 3'00015.07.2007
Casablanca
C. S. Mohammed V

Match duration:  Start: 18:36  End: 19:53  Total: 1:17

VIS, version 1.96 (Build 561), © 1992-2007 FIVB 15.07.2007  22:12 Page 1

 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2007 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship Morocco
Finals  (Places 1-2)


